Morris County, NJ

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,022
0

$202
$338
$131
$206
$370
$2,269
$27,228

Married
Couple

$1,059
0

$420
$423
$262
$258
$418
$2,840
$34,080

Adult, One
Child

$1,059
$607
$413
$423
$328
$329
$460
$3,619
$43,428

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Morris County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,059
$780
$318
$423
$328
$339
$486
$3,733
$44,796

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,265
$1,213
$701
$676
$525
$499
$612
$5,491
$65,892

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,265
$1,478
$612
$676
$525
$523
$672
$5,751
$69,012

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,324
0

$378
$298
$233
$223
$223

$64
$627

$3,370
$40,440

Married
Couple

$1,581
0

$769
$595
$531
$348
$348

$99
$1,078

$5,349
$64,188

Adult, One
Child

$1,581
$484
$716
$595
$703
$408
$408
$82
$1,228
$6,425
$77,100

Household STABILITY Budget, Morris County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,581
$1,261
$556
$595
$703
$470
$470

$64
$1,041

$6,741
$80,892

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,935
$968
$1,353
$952
$900
$611
$611

$123
$2,312

$9,765
$117,180

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,935
$2,210
$1,168
$952
$900
$717
$717

$99
$2,898

$11,596
$139,152

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.
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