## **Morris County, NJ**

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Morris County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,022	\$1,059	\$1,059	\$1,059	\$1,265	\$1,265			
Childcare	0	0	\$607	\$780	\$1,213	\$1,478			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$338	\$423	\$423	\$423	\$676	\$676			
Healthcare	\$131	\$262	\$328	\$328	\$525	\$525			
Miscellaneous	\$206	\$258	\$329	\$339	\$499	\$523			
Tax	\$370	\$418	\$460	\$486	\$612	\$672			
Monthly Total	\$2,269	\$2,840	\$3,619	\$3,733	\$5,491	\$5,751			
Annual Total	\$27,228	\$34,080	\$43,428	\$44,796	\$65,892	\$69,012			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.

Household STABILITY Budget, Morris County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,324	\$1,581	\$1,581	\$1,581	\$1,935	\$1,935			
Childcare	0	0	\$484	\$1,261	\$968	\$2,210			
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168			
Transportation	\$298	\$595	\$595	\$595	\$952	\$952			
Healthcare	\$233	\$531	\$703	\$703	\$900	\$900			
Miscellaneous	\$223	\$348	\$408	\$470	\$611	\$717			
Savings	\$223	\$348	\$408	\$470	\$611	\$717			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$627	\$1,078	\$1,228	\$1,041	\$2,312	\$2,898			
Monthly Total	\$3,370	\$5,349	\$6,425	\$6,741	\$9,765	\$11,596			
Annual Total	\$40,440	\$64,188	\$77,100	\$80,892	\$117,180	\$139,152			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.